
 
 

Annexure 2 

 

List of Contact Details for Study Tour and Ecosan Capacity Development Workshop  

(20th – 24th September 2010) 

 

 

Photo Name Organisation Phone/Mobile/Fax  Email 

 

Mr. Martin Wafler seecon +43-(0)1-9619450 (O) 

+43-(0)1-9619451 (O) 

+43-(0)664-4508313 (M) 

+43-(0)1-7130605 (F) 

 martin.wafler@seecon.ch 

 
 

 

 

Pradnya Thakur 

 

 

 

 

Laura Kraft 

 

ESF- India 

 

 

 

 

GTZ- Ecosan 

 

 

+91-(0)-9867852994 (M) 

+91-(0)-2064000736 (O) 

+91-(0)-2024530061 (F) 

 

 

+254-(0)735936280 (M) 

 

 

 

pradnya.thakur@ecosanservices.org 

pradnyathakur@yahoo.co.in 

 

 

 

kraft_laura@yahoo.de 



 
 

 

Patrick P. Onyango 

 

 

 

 

Moses Wakala 

 

 

 

 

Wycliffe Osumba 

 

 

 

 

Philip Otieno 

 

 

 

 

  Julie Kingsland 

 

 

 

 

GTZ – WSRP 

 

 

 

 

GTZ-Ecosan 

 

 

 

 

GTZ-Ecosan 

 

 

 

 

PLAN International 

 

 

 

 

Kenya Rainwater 
Association (KRA) 

 

 

 

+254-(0)20 272 3353(O) 

+254 -(0)721172661 (M) 

 

 

 

+254- (0)721743171 (M) 

 

 

 

 

+254-(0)712 930516 (M) 

 

 

 

 

+254-(0)733833905 (M) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 patrick.onyango@gtz-wsrp.or.ke 

 

 

 

 

wakala.gtz@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

osumbawycliffe@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

 

philip.otieno@plan-international.org 

 

 

 

 

julie.kingsland@gharainwater.org 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Moses Mugah           

 

 

 

 

Emily Walubengo 

 

 

 

 

Benard Omiyo 

 

 

 

 
 

Samuel Kiok 

 

 

 

 

 

Jeliph O. Osumba 

 

 

CBO-Leader 

 

 

 

 

CBO-Leader 

 

 

 

 

Artisan 

 

 

 

 

 

CBO-Leader 

 

 

 

 

 

Artisan 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

+254-(0)725066187 (M) 

 

 

 

 

+254-(0)713398480 (M) 

 

 

 

 

 

+254-(0)727728317 (M) 

 

 

 

 

+254-(0)717134354 (M) 

 

 

 

moses_ocholla@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

Loice Kamau 

 

 

 

 

Mutemi Mbinga 

 

 

 

 

Simon Mwaniki 

 

 

 

 

Margaret Cokumu 

 

 

 

 

John O. Nyambare 

 

 

 

 

Athi WSB 

 

 

 

 

Athi WSB 

 

 

 

 

Athi WSB 

 

 

 

 

Trainer/Consultant 

 

 

 

 

SIBO Water and Sewerage 
Company 

 

 

 

+254-(0)722306296 (M) 

 

 

 

+254-(0)735617401 (M) 

 

 

 

 

 

+254-(0)723975646 (M) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

+254- (0)734315330 (M) 

 

 

 

 

kamau@awsboard.go.ke 

 

 

 

mmbinga@awsboard.go.ke 

 

 

 

 

 

smwaniki@awsboard.go.ke 

 

 

 

 

mcokumu@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Antony Ambugo 

 

 

 

Peter Oduor 

 

 

 

 

Michael Ochieng 

 

 

 

 

Emery Sindani 

 

 

 

 

Susan Mboya 

 

 

 

 

 

SIBO Water and Sewerage 
Company 

 

 

Artisan 

 

 

 

 

Artisan 

 

 

 

 

 

Susan Design 

 

 

 

CBO Leader 

 

 

 

 

 

+254-(0)722473850 (M) 

 

 

 

+254-(0)726566289 (M) 

 

 

 

 

+254-(0)710869621 (M) 

 

 

 

 

+254-(0)722830151 (M) 

 

 

 

 

+254-(0)726641040 (M) 

 

 

 

 

 

tony.mdsibo@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

podur09@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

emery@susan-design.org 

 



 
 

 

Elijah Kitui 

 

CBO Leader 

 

+254-(0)712416161 (M) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 


